AUTONOMOUS)

2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003
Notice Board List

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED

Course:B.Com. SEM - I

Declaration Date : Saturday, May 31, 2025

Grade: A

6321236

Grade: B+

6321047 ©321190 6321037
Grade: B

6321193 6321055 6321014
Grade: C

5591002 6321100 6321260
Grade: ATKT

5591003 5591004 5591005
6321154 6321164 6321165
6321286 6321291 6321300
Grade: FAIL

5591001 5591008 55910069

Grade: Result Reserved
6321306

e
brods
Controller of EXamination

Dy Controller of Examination
Vivekanand College, Kolhapur.

(Empowered Autoromous)

‘int Date : 31/05/2025 11:02:01 AM

6321285

6321280

5591006
5321204

6321041

Session: NEP 1.0 MAR - APR 2025

6321135

6321159

5591007
6321223

6321063

6321144

6321266

6321021
6321250

6321281

6321018

6321044
6321254

6321109

6321053
6321257

Total:51

Total:1

Total:3

6321221 6321180

Total:10

6321052

Total:8

6321083
6321258

6321107
6321262

Total:23
Total:5

Total:1

Principal

Chief Controller of Examination
Vivekanand College, Kolhapur.
(Empowered Autonomous )
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